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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no. 103115

Item description Table Lamp Arlington nickel finish incl black shade
Polished stainless steel | granite base
Including black shade

Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 6.3
Net weight (lbs) 13.89

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) W. 28 | max W. 45 | H. 71 cm
Dimensions (inch) W. 11.02” | max W. 17.72” | H. 27.95”
Shade dimensions (cm) 45x30cm |30 x25cm | H. 25 cm
Shade dimensions (inch) 17.72 x 11.81”7 | 11.81 x 9.84” | H. 9.84”
Wire length (cm) 250
Wire length (inch) 98.43

MATERIALS

103398 Shade Pagoda black velvet 45 x 30 x H. 25 cm

Polyvinylchloride | Iron | Fabric

103660 Table Lamp Arlington nickel finish excl shade
Stainless steel | Granite

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required? No assembly required
Lamp holder E27

Lamp holder gty 1

Plug C - Euro plug

Voltage 220 - 240 Volt
Wattage (max) 40 watt

Light source Not included

Dimmer Dimmable, dimmer not included
Switch Hand switch

Shade support E27 Ring

Wire 2 core (0,75mm?)

Test certificates CE Pass 2018

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

103398 Shade Pagoda black velvet 45 x 30 x H. 25 cm | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.515

Carton width (m) 0.515

Carton height (m) 0.43

Carton cubage (m) 0114

Gross weight (kg) 1.6

HS code EU 94059900

Carton length (inch) 20.28

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 07/02/2024
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Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
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103660

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
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20.28

16.93

4.03

3.53
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Netherlands

Table Lamp Arlington nickel finish excl shade | 1 pc(s)
0.61

0.225

0.385

0.0528

6.8

94052990

24.02

8.86

15.16

1.86

14.99
9405298010

China
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